
Einzel Luftgewehr

Platzierung Gau Verein Name S1 S2 Summe

1 Hallertau SV "Frohsinn" Ilmmünster Haberhauer Anna 97 96 193

2 Rotal Deutsch Haus Gangkofen 1 Aschl Marie 95 97 192

3 Dingoling Isarau Gofriedingerschwaige Siller Rebecca 95 97 192

4 Landshut Bayerland Ergolding Reißner Franz 97 94 191

5 Landshut Schloßschützen Pilas Loher Heidi 95 95 190

6 Landshut Edelweiß Zweikirchen Kathrin Straßer 95 95 190

7 Simbach BBS Reut Waldhör Lena 95 93 188

8 Dingoling Isargrün Goben 1 Meyer Tobias 94 93 187

9 Landshut Schloßschützen Pilas Loher Gabriel 95 91 186

10 Simbach BBS Reut Waldhör Anna 94 91 185

11 Hallertau SV "Frohsinn" Ilmmünster Haberhauer Thomas 91 93 184

12 Landshut Bayerland Ergolding Akimow Nikita 88 94 182

12 Dingoling Edelweiß Dingoling Eichwald Daniela 88 94 182

14 Rotal Deutsch Haus Gangkofen 1 Pongruber Luisa 91 91 182

15 Simbach BBS Reut Tauer Alina 91 90 181

16 Rotal SG Holzham Schmied Corinna 91 90 181

17 Wolfstein Hubertus Böhmzwiesel Berger Susanne 93 88 181

18 Unterer Wald Gauschützen Unterer Wald Stockmayer Lukas 90 90 180

19 Wolfstein Hubertus Böhmzwiesel Kandlbinder Annalena 93 87 180

20 Dingoling Isargrün Goben 2 Bitsch Erwin 90 89 179

21 Simbach BBS Reut Pleininger Simone 91 88 179

22 Dingoling Isarau Gofriedingerschwaige Siller Magdalena 84 94 178

23 Rotal SG Holzham Reiter Max 87 90 177

24 Dingoling Edelweiß Dingoling Eichwald Diana 89 87 176

25 Dingoling Isargrün Goben 1 Judin Karina 89 87 176

26 Simbach BBS Reut Pinzl Anja 86 89 175

27 Dingoling Isartaler Mammingerschwaigen Königbauer Lorenz 88 87 175

28 Unterer Wald Gauschützen Unterer Wald Rührl Maximilian 88 86 174

29 Landshut Edelweiß Zweikirchen Kilian Aimer 86 87 173

30 Dingoling Isartaler Mammingerschwaigen Weichselgartner Verena 84 87 171

31 Passau SV Mahd Reinhardt Luis 86 85 171

32 Passau SV Mahd Plieger Chrisina 80 90 170

33 Dingoling Isargrün Goben 2 Wallinger Diana 87 83 170

34 Deggendorf Wildschütz Deggenau Pompl Aline 83 86 169

35 Deggendorf Wildschütz Deggenau Witke Fabian 86 82 168

36 Vilshofen Kgl. priv. FSG Aidenbach Weber Rebecca 81 84 165

37 Vilshofen Kgl. priv. FSG Aidenbach Feilmeier Lisa 81 84 165

38 Simbach BBS Reut Huterer David 85 78 163



Einzel Luftpistole

Platzierung Gau Verein Name S1 S2 Summe

1 Passau Sportsch. Tiefenbach Ranzinger Quirin 80 79 159

2 Rotal Bachschützen Degernbach Shuljabin Denis 77 79 156

3 Deggendorf Winzerer Fahnl Nothat Tim 84 71 155

4 Deggendorf Winzerer Fahnl Hartenberger Daniel 78 74 152

5 Passau Sportsch. Tiefenbach Hartl Quirin 61 66 127

6 Rotal Bachschützen Degernbach Kaiser Leon 59 57 116



Mannschaft Luftgewehr

Mannschaft Luftpistole

Platzierung Gau Verein Name (Schütze 1) S1 S2 Summe Name (Schütze 2) S1 S2 Summe Gesamt

1 Hallertau SV "Frohsinn" Ilmmünster Haberhauer Thomas 91 93 184 Haberhauer Anna 97 96 193 377

2 Landshut Schloßschützen Pilas Loher Gabriel 95 91 186 Loher Heidi 95 95 190 376

3 Rotal Deutsch Haus Gangkofen 1 Aschl Marie 95 97 192 Pongruber Luisa 91 91 182 374

4 Landshut Bayerland Ergolding Akimow Nikita 88 94 182 Reißner Franz 97 94 191 373

5 Dingoling Isarau Gofriedingerschwaige Siller Rebecca 95 97 192 Siller Magdalena 84 94 178 370

6 Simbach BBS Reut Waldhör Lena 95 93 188 Tauer Alina 91 90 181 369

7 Landshut Edelweiß Zweikirchen Kathrin Straßer 95 95 190 Kilian Aimer 86 87 173 363

8 Dingoling Isargrün Goben 1 Meyer Tobias 94 93 187 Judin Karina 89 87 176 363

9 Wolfstein Hubertus Böhmzwiesel Berger Susanne 93 88 181 Kandlbinder Annalena 93 87 180 361

10 Simbach BBS Reut Waldhör Anna 94 91 185 Pinzl Anja 86 89 175 360

11 Dingoling Edelweiß Dingoling Eichwald Diana 89 87 176 Eichwald Daniela 88 94 182 358

12 Rotal SG Holzham Schmied Corinna 91 90 181 Reiter Max 87 90 177 358

13 Unterer WaldGauschützen Unterer Wald Rührl Maximilian 88 86 174 Stockmayer Lukas 90 90 180 354

14 Dingoling Isargrün Goben 2 Wallinger Diana 87 83 170 Bitsch Erwin 90 89 179 349

15 Dingoling Isartaler Mammingerschwaigen Weichselgartner Verena 84 87 171 Königbauer Lorenz 88 87 175 346

16 Simbach BBS Reut Pleininger Simone 91 88 179 Huterer David 85 78 163 342

17 Passau SV Mahd Plieger Chrisina 80 90 170 Reinhardt Luis 86 85 171 341

18 Deggendorf Wildschütz Deggenau Witke Fabian 86 82 168 Pompl Aline 83 86 169 337

19 Vilshofen Kgl. priv. FSG Aidenbach Weber Rebecca 81 84 165 Feilmeier Lisa 81 84 165 330

Platzierung Gau Verein Name (Schütze 1) S1 S2 Summe Name (Schütze 2) S1 S2 Summe Gesamt

1 Deggendorf Winzerer Fahnl Hartenberger Daniel 78 74 152 Nothat Tim 84 71 155 307

2 Rotal Bachschützen Degernbach Shuljabin Denis 77 79 156 Kaiser Leon 59 57 116 272

3 Passau Sportsch. Tiefenbach Ranzinger Quirin 80 79 159 Hartl Quirin 61 66 127 286


